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Printed board layout
Component side

D 19, 41 @0, 8 0,06
Lx M 2.5 No.1 contact @2,8 @ ]0.05 No.1 contact
[ o 2] p—o—o— ,\o:c:/
T Ll 8 Ea_ 6 cccce;cccc <> —
o~ 1,27 LN DO | O
15,24 KN i e
‘ 31,24 0,1
3,4
] 31,24 - 4,37
|

o

6,605
-]
|
-
12.3

5,1

1,

0,7
9
1,9
1,9

L7

27,05

, i Noe g@har.m/'k® 170 pin/socket g
Detail. |21-JUN-01)  SG 26 poles female connector with

A Insp. At Dim inm | angled solder pins, fixed latching, 1.5:1
Stand. Orig. Size DINA panel and board fixing 4x M2,5 1Y
Blatt/ Page
29686 [21-n-01] 56 | MARTING EURL g 1860 01 026 5132 )
Mod. Dat. N F-95972 Paris . 1

Downloaded from AFfOW.com.



http://www.arrow.com

	Document View
	Title Box
	Total View

	Web Sites
	HARTING Home Page
	HARKIS WWW

	Check HARKIS Data
	60010265132


